
Self-Realization Fellowship Greenfield Retreat 
Location of services February - June 2025 

Please visit our website at www.srfgreenfield.org for a complete online Calendar of Events with details. 
2/2/25 

 
February 

Sunday, February 2 4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service 
Sunday, February 9 4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service 
Sunday, February 16 4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service, fellowship following 
Sunday, February 23  4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service 

 
March 

Saturday, March 1  4-H Center. Women’s One Day Silent Retreat,* 9:30 am-5 pm 
Sunday, March 2  4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service 
Sunday, March 9 Bethel Community Center, 10:30-11:45 combined Commemorative service, 12:00 

– 1:00 reading service 
Sunday, March 16  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service  
Sunday, March 23  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Monday, March 30  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
 

April 
Friday, April 4 - Women’s work party on the Greenfield grounds,** 9:00 am – 8:00 pm Friday, 
     Saturday, April 5  7:00 am – 2 pm Saturday 
Sunday, April 6 Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Sunday, April 13 4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service 
Friday, April 18  4-H Center, Good Friday service, 6:30 – 8:00 
Saturday, April 19 –  4-H Center, Easter weekend retreat,** (fellowship to follow on Sunday) 
     Sunday, April 20    
Sunday, April 27  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
  

May 
Saturday, May 3 Work party on the Greenfield grounds,** 9:00 am - 12:30, lunch following 
Sunday, May 4   Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Friday, May 9 –  4-H Center, Conducted weekend retreat,* with 
     Sunday May 11  Sri Yukteshwar Commemorative Service (to be determined).  
Sunday, May 11  4-H Center, 10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading service 
Sunday, May 18  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Sunday, May 25  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Friday, May 30 - Laurel Ridge Community College. Women’s Kriyaban retreat.*  
     Sunday, June 1  

June 
Sunday, June 1  Laurel Ridge Community College. Final day of Women’s Kriyaban retreat.* All 

are invited to attend the Sunday services (10:00 meditation, 11:00 reading 
service) 

Sunday, June 8  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service, with 
fellowship after 

Sunday, June 15  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Sunday, June 22  Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
Monday,  June 23 –  Laurel Ridge Community College. Selected Convocations events,** hosted 
    Saturday, June 28   by Greenfield, with visiting monastics. 
Sunday, June 29   Bethel Community Center, 10:30 meditation, 11:30 reading service 
 

 
 
* Registration required; see the Retreats page at srfgreenfield.org for  
    registration forms and retreat schedules. 

                                                    ** Registration required; registration process to be announced. 

http://www.srfgreenfield.org/

